
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

1 

BEFORE THE 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

n the Matter of: 

ETITION BY TAMPA ELECTRIC 
OMPANY FOR APPROVAL OF 
XTENSION OF SMALL POWER 
RODUCTION AGREEMENT WITH 
ITY OF TAMPA. 

/ 

DOCKET NO. 090146-EQ 

L A U A  ~ 

ROCEEDINGS: 

..- I . 

OMMISSIONERS 
ARTICIPATING: 

ATE: 

LACE : 

EPORTED BY: 

CHAIRMAN MATTHEW M. CARTER, I1 
COMMISSIONER LISA POLAK EDGAR 
COMMISSIONER KATRINA J. McMURRIAN 
COMMISSIONER NANCY ARGENZIANO 
COMMISSIONER NATHAN A. SKOP 

Tuesday, July 14, 2009 

Betty Easley Conference Center 
Room 148 
4075 Esplanade Way 
Tallahassee, Florida 

LINDA BOLES, RPR, CRR 
Official FPSC Reporter 
(850) 413-6734 

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

2 

P R O C E E D I N G S  

CHAIRMAN CARTER: With that Commissioners, let me 

:ind of give you an overview. We've got Items 5, 7 and 12 have 

)een deferred. 

(Agenda item concluded.) 
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